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Christopher John Abel

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Christopher John Abel
Postcode

Date of birth October 1964

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ROBERT MILLER ACCOUNTANCY
LTD

JARIF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
JARIF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CJR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CJR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BIO-THERMAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RETRO-LINE (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06715293

06048944
06048944

04184451

04184451
05824372

05561640

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

911943053

911943053

British

App. Date

App. Date
20/10/2008

23/08/2007
23/08/2007

20/03/2007

01/03/2007
22/05/2006

13/09/2005

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
01/09/2009 Director

31/12/2007 Director
31/12/2007 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
20/03/2007 Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



